                                                                      ATLĒTIKA KAUSS 
                                 6. Posms                
                             Kvalifikācijas spēļu rezultāti
	Vieta
	Vārds, Uzvārds
	HDC
	1.spēle
	2.spēle
	3.spēle
	4.spēle
	Spēļu summa
	HDC summa
	Kopa

	1
	Mārtiņš Vilnis
	0
	212
	202
	267
	244
	925
	0
	925

	2
	Artūrs Perepjolkins
	0
	213
	211
	221
	234
	879
	0
	879

	3
	Veronika Hudjakova
	8
	215
	161
	247
	223
	846
	32
	878

	4
	Peteris Cimdiņš
	0
	219
	223
	231
	173
	846
	0
	846

	5
	Andis Dārziņš
	0
	197
	231
	227
	180
	835
	0
	835

	6
	Dmitrijs Dumcevs
	0
	220
	202
	193
	185
	800
	0
	800

	7
	Vladislavs Saveļjevs
	0
	164
	174
	166
	247
	751
	0
	751

	8
	Nikolajs Ļevikins
	0
	214
	158
	183
	195
	750
	0
	750

	9
	Vladimirs Pribiļevs
	0
	201
	179
	209
	161
	750
	0
	750

	10
	Jānis Zalītis
	0
	174
	189
	192
	175
	730
	0
	730

	11
	Jurijs Dumcevs
	0
	170
	142
	142
	191
	645
	0
	645


                                       Desperado
	Vieta
	Vārds, Uzvards
	HDC
	Spēle
	Summa

	1
	Vladimirs Pribiļevs
	0
	192
	192

	2
	Jānis Zalītis
	0
	171
	171

	3
	Jurijs Dumcevs
	0
	137
	137


                                                                                            FINĀLS
	Vieta
	Vārds, Uzvārds
	HDC
	1 spēle
	2 spēle
	Summa

	
	Dmitrijs Dumcevs
	0
	256
	223
	479

	
	Nikolajs Ļevikins
	0
	226
	233
	459

	
	Vladislavs Saveļjevs
	0
	213
	224
	437

	
	Artūrs Perepjolkins
	0
	196
	224
	420

	5
	Vladimirs Pribiļevs
	0
	206
	202
	408

	6
	Peteris Cimdiņš
	0
	226
	181
	407

	7
	Andis Dārziņš
	0
	196
	194
	390

	8
	Veronika Hudjakova
	8
	154
	202
	372

	9
	Jānis Zalītis
	0
	202
	152
	354

	10
	Mārtiņš Vilnis
	0
	154
	170
	324



	Vieta
	Vārds, Uzvārds
	HDC
	1 spēle
	Summa

	1
	Artūrs Perepjolkins
	0
	233
	233

	2
	Nikolajs Ļevikins
	0
	225
	225

	3
	Dmitrijs Dumcevs
	0
	182
	182

	4
	Vladislavs Saveļjevs
	0
	171
	171



